
For quick, easy, and affordable LED upgrades, switch to TCP’s LED Downlights. TCP downlights have 
both E26 and direct wire options, PMMA plastic to prevent lens discoloration, and quick-snap holding 
arms to quickly attach to a recessed can. With a traditional look, these downlights provide smooth, 
even light in the color temperature you need.

Reasons to choose the LED Traditional Selectable Recessed Downlights from TCP
• Color Selectable — choose between 

2400K/2700K/3000K or 3000K/4000K/5000K
• The 5”/6” models are wattage selectable — choose 

between 8W, 10.5W and 14.5W
• Long, 50,000 hour life minimizes replacement and 

maintenance costs
• Excellent color consistency and CRI enhances colors 
• of the focal point while maintaining uniformity through-
• out the lighting installation

• Very low heat generation makes the downlight perfect 
• for sensitive display lighting
• Durable PMMA plastic housing prevents discoloration
• Easy installation – mounts directly to either a 4” or 6” 

recessed can and includes both E26 and direct wire 
power options

• Smooth, uniform dimming from 100 - 10%
• 5”/6” features a beveled design

Ideal Applications
• Commercial
• Industrial

• Retail
• Residential

• Healthcare
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Color Temperatures .............  2400K/2700K/3000K or
 3000K/4000K/5000K
Wattage options ......................................... 4”: 10W 
 5”/6”: 8W, 10.5W, 14.5W
Input Line Voltage ........................................ 120 VAC
Input Line Frequency .................................... 50/60HZ
Lamp Life (Rated) ................................... 50,000 hours

Minimum Starting Temp  . ..........................-22ºF/-30ºC
Maximum Operating Temp ........................104ºF/40ºC
CRI .....................................................................80
IC-rated for direct contact with insulation
UL approved for damp location (indoor only)—outdoor environment may
cause yellowing of the white trim. This is not covered by warranty.

Specifications:

LED Traditional 
Selectable Recessed 
Downlight
Product Specifications

4” Color Selectable

5”/6” Color &  
Wattage Selectable

*Based on 12 hours 
use per day



LED Traditional Selectable 
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*Based on 12 hours 
use per day

ITEM # DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE WATTS
INCANDES. 

WATTS LPW LUMENS COLOR CRI
MOL 

(inches)
DIA 

(inches)
BEAM 
ANGLE BASE

ENERGY
STAR

WARRANTY 
YEARS 

LED 75W Equivalent Options
DR4 Downlight • Dimmable • 35,000 Hour

L75DR4DCCT1
4” LED Color Selectable 
Traditional Downlight 
2400/2700/3000

120V 10 75 76.5/85/85 765/850/850 2400K/2700K/3000K 80 3.0 5 120° E26 5

L75DR4DCCT2
4” LED Color Selectable 
Traditional Downlight 
3000/4000/5000

120V 10 75 90/96/91.5  900/960/915 3000K/4000K/5000K 80 3.0 5 120° E26 5

LED 120W Equivalent Options
DR56 Downlight • Dimmable • 35,000 Hour

L120DR56DCCT1

5”/6” LED Color & Wattage 
Selectable Traditional 
Beveled Downlight 
2400/2700/3000

120V 8/10.5/14.5 120

8W: 
95.6/106.3/106.3

10.5W: 
95.2/104.8/104.8

14.5W:  
86.9/96.6/96.6

8W:  
765/850/850

10.5W: 
1000/1100/1100

14.5W: 
1260/1400/1400

2400K/2700K/3000K 80 3.0 7.4 120° E26 5

L120DR56DCCT2

5”/6” LED Color & Wattage 
Selectable Traditional 
Beveled Downlight 
3000/4000/5000

120V 8/10.5/14.5 120

8W:  
113.8/118.1/115

10.5W: 
104.8/110.5/106.7

14.5W:  
100/95.5/102.3

8W: 
910/945/920

10.5W: 
1100/1160/1120

14.5W: 
1450/1370/1490

3000K/4000K/5000K 80 3.0 7.4 120° E26  5
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For more information on the quality and care TCP can deliver, call us at 800.324.1496 or visit tcpi.com
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T E C H N O L O G Y  C A S T  I N  A  

B E A U T I F U L  L I G H T

For over 20 years, TCP has been designing, developing and delivering energy-efficient lighting into 

the market. Thanks to our cutting-edge technology and manufacturing expertise, we have shipped 

billions of high quality lighting products. With TCP, you can count on a lighting product that is 

designed to meet the needs of the market - that transforms your surroundings and envelopes you in 

warmth - lighting that generates beauty with every flip of the switch.
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