

For quick, easy, and affordable LED upgrades, switch to TCP's LED Downlights. TCP downlights have both E26 and direct wire options, PMMA plastic to prevent lens discoloration, and quick-snap holding arms to quickly attach to a recessed can. With a traditional look, these downlights provide smooth, even light in the color temperature you need.

Reasons to choose the LED Traditional Selectable Recessed Downlights from TCP

- Color Selectable choose between 2400K/2700K/3000K or 3000K/4000K/5000K
- The 5"/6" models are wattage selectable choose between 8W, 10.5W and 14.5W
- Long, 50,000 hour life minimizes replacement and maintenance costs
- Excellent color consistency and CRI enhances colors of the focal point while maintaining uniformity throughout the lighting installation
- Very low heat generation makes the downlight perfect for sensitive display lighting
- Durable PMMA plastic housing prevents discoloration
- Easy installation mounts directly to either a 4" or 6" recessed can and includes both E26 and direct wire power options
- Smooth, uniform dimming from 100 10%
- 5"/6" features a beveled design

Ideal Applications

CommercialIndustrial

Retail

Residential

Healthcare

Specifications:

 Color Temperatures
 2400K/2700K/3000K or 3000K/4000K/5000K

 Wattage options
 4": 10W

 5"/6": 8W, 10.5W, 14.5W

 Input Line Voltage
 120 VAC

 Input Line Frequency
 50/60HZ

 Lamp Life (Rated)
 50,000 hours

Minimum Starting Temp-22°F/-30°C

Maximum Operating Temp104°F/40°C

CRI80

 $\hbox{IC-rated for direct contact with insulation} \\$

UL approved for damp location (indoor only)—outdoor environment may cause yellowing of the white trim. This is not covered by warranty.









LED Traditional Selectable Recessed Downlight

Specifications:









ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	VOLTAGE	WATTS	INCANDES. WATTS	LPW	LUMENS	COLOR	CRI	MOL (inches)	DIA (inches)	BEAM ANGLE	BASE	ENERGY STAR	WARRANTY YEARS
LED 75W	Equivalent Option:	s												
DR4 Downligh	t • Dimmable • 35,000 H	lour									ı			
L75DR4DCCT1	4" LED Color Selectable Traditional Downlight 2400/2700/3000	120V	10	75	76.5/85/85	765/850/850	2400K/2700K/3000K	80	3.0	5	120°	E26		5
L75DR4DCCT2	4" LED Color Selectable Traditional Downlight 3000/4000/5000	120V	10	75	90/96/91.5	900/960/915	3000K/4000K/5000K	80	3.0	5	120°	E26		5
LED 120W E	quivalent Options													
DR56 Downlig	ht • Dimmable • 35,000	Hour						ı						
L120DR56DCCT1	5"/6" LED Color & Wattage Selectable Traditional Beveled Downlight 2400/2700/3000	120V	8/10.5/14.5	120	8W: 95.6/106.3/106.3	8W: 765/850/850	2400K/2700K/3000K	80	3.0	7.4	120°	E26		
					10.5W: 95.2/104.8/104.8	10.5W: 1000/1100/1100								5
					14.5W: 86.9/96.6/96.6	14.5W: 1260/1400/1400								
L120DR56DCCT2	5"/6" LED Color & Wattage Selectable Traditional Beveled Downlight 3000/4000/5000	120V	8/10.5/14.5	120	8W: 113.8/118.1/115	8W: 910/945/920	3000K/4000K/5000K	80	3.0	7.4	120°			
					10.5W: 104.8/110.5/106.7	10.5W: 1100/1160/1120						E26	*	5
					14.5W: 100/95.5/102.3	14.5W: 1450/1370/1490								
					,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	, , , , , , , ,								



TECHNOLOGY CAST IN A BEAUTIFUL LIGHT

For over 20 years, TCP has been designing, developing and delivering energy-efficient lighting into the market. Thanks to our cutting-edge technology and manufacturing expertise, we have shipped billions of high quality lighting products. With TCP, you can count on a lighting product that is designed to meet the needs of the market - that transforms your surroundings and envelopes you in warmth - lighting that generates beauty with every flip of the switch.

Sales:	Catalog Number:
Date:	Туре:
Model:	Notes:
Project:	OTCP
Rep:	we know light.™